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Finding Areaby Tiling Name:
Find thearea (in u) by tiling therectangles shown. Thefirst istiled for you. Answers
1) 3 2) 2
1.
2.
3 3
3.
4,
3) 4 4) 6
5.
2
6.
4
7.
8.
5) 6)
9.
3
10.
6
4
7) 8)
6
6
9) 10)
5

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10 {90]80|70|60[50[ 40| 30| 20| 10] O |




JL_

Finding Areaby Tiling

Name. Answer Key

Find thearea (in u) by tiling therectangles shown. Thefirst istiled for you.
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Answers
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